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Programme September 2021 to February 2022 

 
Date Event Organiser 

   
Friday 10 September Camp Training JG 

   

Friday 17 September John’s Lee Camp PM JG Jx 
Saturday 18 September John’s Lee Camp PM JG Jx 

Sunday 19 September John’s Lee Camp PM JG Jx 
 (cost £25)  

   

Friday 24 September Unit Dilemmas PM 
   

Friday 1 October Floor Climbing JG 
   

Friday 8 October Egg Painting Jx 

   
Friday 15 October Egg Protection Tasks EP GR 

   
Friday 22 October Pudding Taster Night  Jx 

   
Friday 29 October Pumpkin Carving GR 

   

Friday 5 November Global Quiz AFR 
   

Friday 12 November Burn, Burn, Burn Jx 
   

Friday 19 November Filmy Thing 1 & Secret Santa JG & Jx 

   
Friday 26 November Shape-Finding Wide Game EP 

   
Friday 3 December Silent Blind EP 

   
Friday 10 December Unit Mug Painting AFR 

   

Friday 17 December Unit Christmas Meal & Secret Santa Jx & Jx 
   

Friday 24 December No Meeting  
   

Friday 31 December No Meeting  

   
Friday 7 January Light Painting AFR 

   
Friday 14 January Filmy Thing 2 JG 

   

Friday 21 January World Blueprints PM 
   

Friday 28 January Camp Planning GR EP AFR 
   

   
   

Friday 4 February Winter Barn Camp JG Jx PM 



Saturday 5 February Winter Barn Camp JG Jx PM 
Sunday 6 February Winter Barn Camp JG Jx PM 

 (estimated cost £30)  

   
Friday 11 February The Shape of Business AFR 

 
 “Ask not what your Unit can do for you;  

ask what you can do for your Unit.” 
 

If anyone has any ideas for programme items, please let me know


